

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1623 OF 2009

M/S ITC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(IMPORT & GEN.)NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 30/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv. for
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Admit.

Tag with C.A.No.9440 of 2003.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master