

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1623 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S ITC LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(IMPORT & GEN.)NEW DELHI Respondent(s)

Date: 19/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prasanth P.,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has not filed statement of case inspite of last chance granted. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar